SPECIFICATION   FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER ： STD
CUSTOMER PART NO  ：
PRODUCTS ： Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes
PART  NO： MCCW Series
DATE： 2019.08.28
SALES： 产品部
E-MAIL： Eily@szmorechance.com

DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA) max.
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withatand
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
IR
(Ω)
min.
MCCW2012Z067C040 67±25% 100 0.25 400 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z090C040 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z120C040 120±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z160C030 160±25% 100 0.35 350 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z180C030 180±25% 100 0.35 350 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z200C030 200±25% 100 0.40 300 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z220C030 220±25% 100 0.40 300 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z260C030 260±25% 100 0.40 300 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z360C030 360±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z600C030 600±25% 100 0.88 300 50 125 10M
MCCW2012Z1000C010 1000±25% 100 1.30 100 50 125 10M
3.Operating： -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes--MCCW3216 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions(UNIT: mm)
A 3.2±0.2

DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA) max.
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withatand
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
IR
(Ω)
min.
MCCW3216Z090C040 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z120C035 120±25% 100 0.30 350 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z160C035 160±25% 100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z220C030 220±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z260C030 260±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z360C030 360±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z600C030 600±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z1000C020 1000±25% 100 1.00 200 50 125 10M
MCCW3216Z2200C020 2200±25% 100 1.20 200 50 125 10M
3.Operating： -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes--MCCW3225 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions(UNIT: mm)
A 3.2±0.2

DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA) max.
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withatand
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
IR
(Ω)
min.
MCCW3225Z090C1A 90±25% 100 0.05 1000 50 125 10M
MCCW3225Z600C1A 600±25% 100 0.20 1000 50 125 10M
MCCW3225Z1000C040 1000±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
3.Operating： -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes--MCCW4532 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions(UNIT: mm)
A 4.5±0.2

DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA) max.
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withatand
Volt.
(Vdc)max.
IR
(Ω)
min.
MCCW4532Z080C3A 80±25% 100 0.05 3000 50 125 10M
MCCW4532Z090C3A 90±25% 100 0.05 3000 50 125 10M
MCCW4532Z120C3A 120±25% 100 0.05 3000 50 125 10M
MCCW4532Z200C1.5A 200±25% 100 0.10 1500 50 125 10M
MCCW4532Z600C1.5A 600±25% 100 0.24 1500 50 125 10M
MCCW4532Z800C1A 800±25% 100 0.24 1000 50 125 10M
3.Operating： -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes--MCCW Series
4.Impedance Frequency Characteristics(Typical)
MCCW2012Z067C040 MCCW2012Z090C040 MCCW2012Z120C040